
S School of Arts, Languages and
Literatures

University of Kashmir, Srinagar
NAAC Accredited Grade “A+”

University Campus, Hazratbal, Srinagar 190006, Kashmir

Interview Notice

It is notified for the candidates who have applied for the position of Contractual Lecturers for the
academic session 2023 in different disciplines in the School of Arts, Languages and Literatures,
University of Kashmir Srinagar that their interview for the said position shall be held according to
the below given scheduled:

S.N
o

Name of
the Subject

Dated Time of Interview Venue

1. Foreign
Languages

Kashmiri

25.3.2023

25.3.2023

10:30 a.m

1:30 P.m

Office Chamber of
Dean, School of Arts,
University of Kashmir
Sgr.

2. Hindi

Arabic

27.3.2023

27.3 .2023

10:30 a.m

1: 30 P.m

Office Chamber of
Dean, School of Arts,
University of Kashmir
Sgr.

3. Linguistics

Persian

28.3.2023

28.3.2023

10:30 a.m

1:30 P.m

Office Chamber of
Dean, School of Arts
,University of Kashmir

Sgr.

All the aspirants are hereby, directed to bring along relevant original certificates.

Prof.Aadil
Amin Kak

Dean

No.F (Interview notice/Cont.Lect./DSALL) KU/23
Dated:16.3.2023




