## University of Kashmir, Srinagar

NAAC Accredited Grade "A+" University Campus, Hazratbal, Srinagar 190006, Kashmir

## **Interview Notice**

It is notified for the candidates who have applied for the position of Contractual Lecturers for the academic session 2023 in different disciplines in the School of Arts, Languages and Literatures, University of Kashmir Srinagar that their interview for the said position shall be held according to the below given scheduled:

S.N o	Name of the Subject	Dated	Time of Interview	Venue
1.	Foreign Languages	25.3.2023	10:30 a.m	Office Chamber of
				Dean, School of Arts, University of Kashmir
	Kashmiri	25.3.2023	1:30 P.m	Sgr.
2.	Hindi	27.3.2023	10:30 a.m	Office Chamber of Dean, School of Arts,
	Arabic	27.3 .2023	1: 30 P.m	University of Kashmir Sgr.
3.	Linguistics	28.3.2023	10:30 a.m	Office Chamber of Dean, School of Arts
	Persian	28.3.2023	1:30 P.m	,University of Kashmir Sgr.

All the aspirants are hereby, directed to bring along relevant original certificates.

Prof.Aadil Amin Kak Dean

No.F (Interview notice/Cont.Lect./DSALL) KU/23 Dated:16.3.2023